Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Agarwal
Ahmed
Ali

Bedi
Bhutiya
Boa
Cawdery
Chu
Cohen
Dasari
Fearn
Fowler
GopiKrishna
Gunda
Hau

Hill
Hoxha
ljaz
Karwan
Kessler
Marshall
Mirza
Mukherjee
Nagle
Narasimman
Nunn
Patnam
Prisecaru
Qureshi
Sethi
Sharma
Shivhare
Suresh
Vege
Wong
Zheng

Peehu
Umer
Yusuf
Adarsh
Aarushi
Matthew
Mary
Ray
Aaron
Karthik
Elliot
Vedder
Ashwin
Srikar
Hayden
Oscar
Oliver
Isa
Yusuf
Joey
Luke
Ibrahim
Aradhya
Cole
Chenthuran
Thomas
Aaryan
David
Zain
Ishaan
Aryan
Shaurya
Karun
Sanjith
Joseph
Xiaole
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None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None

350491]
3538778
321822D
326366G
3445958
353876L
349824E
342894B
354864]

341619H
341298C
349081G
350890A
350852D
351849]

349180]

348472F
352313F
355452B
345834K
351847E
355451L
340887F
349083L
3554498
352658G
350060D
349080E
342785H
340118C
344602F
340886D
341674E
341814F
321821B
355450]

Live

5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 1301K
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 1162K
5282 1575P
5282 0000
5282 0800P
5282 1121P
5282 0000
5282 1693A
5282 0979K
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0769K
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 1551K
5282 1132P
5282 1443K
5282 0000
5282 1436L
5282 0000
5282 1567K
5282 1038P
5282 0000
5282 1153P
5282 1000P
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0000

Rating

Live
Rapid

0607K
0858P
1203K
1190K
0505P
0000
1359A
1227K
1147K
1100K
1072K
0886P
1711A
1146K
0000
0880P
0970A
1190P
1036P
0638P
0950P
0893P
1551K
0864P
1500K
0703P
1436K
0709P
1509K
0860K
0792K
0943K
0968K
0822K
1059K
0336P

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
1301K
0000
0000
1162K
1575P
0000
0800P
1121P
0000
1693A
0979K
0000
0000
0769K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1551K
1132P
1443K
0000
1506K
0000
1567K
1038P
0000
1153P
1000P
0000
0000
0000



